2026 W175 LTD ABS Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Suspension/Shock Absorber
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2026 W175 LTD ABS
PARTS LIST
Suspension/Shock Absorber

ITEM NAME
SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 45014)
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X38 (Ref # 92154)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)
WASHER,10.5X26X2.3 (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER
45014-0694
92152-0086
92154-2787
92161-2076
92200-2395
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