

2026 W175 LTD ABS

PARTS LIST

Suspension/Shock Absorber

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 45014)	45014-0694	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0086	4
BOLT,FLANGED,10X38 (Ref # 92154)	92154-2787	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-2076	4
WASHER,10.5X26X2.3 (Ref # 92200)	92200-2395	2